Noctua NF-S12A PWM - Ventilator - 12
cm - 300 RPM - 1200 RPM - 17,8 dB -

107,5 m3/h

120mm - 4-pin PWM - SSO2 - 1200 RPM

Gruppe
Hersteller

Hersteller Art. Nr.

Kuhler

Noctua

NF-S12A PWM
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Hauptmerkmale

Allgemein

Typ

Lufterdurchmesser

Anzahl Geschwindigkeiten
Rotationsgeschwindigkeit (min.)

Rotationsgeschwindigkeit
(max.)

Gerauschpegel (langsame
Geschwindigkeit)

Gerauschpegel (hohe
Geschwindigkeit)

Luftstrom

Minimum Luftdruck
Maximum Luftdruck
Spannung

Breite

Tiefe

Hohe

Produktfarbe

© 2024 Angelo Coser | Eiselsbergstr. 66 | 4641 Steinhaus

Ventilator
12 cm

3

300 RPM
1200 RPM

10,7 dB

17,8 dB

107,5 m*h
0,73 mmH20
1,19 mmH20
12V

120 mm

25 mm

120 mm

Beige, Brown
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